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                                                                      Units Displayed In Volts 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  Maretburg                       ABC  SRC-Maretb   7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00  473.71   0  10122   3340   95   0.00   0.0   0.000  0.000      0      0    0  814   
  PL.53004        Maretburg       ABC  336 MCM AC   7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00  171.59  33   3735    976   97   0.05   0.0   0.002  0.002      0      0    0  390   
  PL.53007        PL.53004        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.01  171.59  33   3735    976   97   0.05   0.0   0.004  0.002      0      0    0  390   
 
----------- Feeder No. 1 (Maretburg F1) Beginning with Device PD.8063 ----------- 
 
  PD.8063         PL.53007        ABC  480VWE       7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.01  171.59   0   3735    976   97   0.00   0.0   0.004  0.002      0      0    0  390   
  PL.57266        PD.8063         ABC  336 MCM AC   7.50Y 125.0   0.01    0.02  171.59  33   3735    976   97   0.26   0.0   0.015  0.011      0      0    0  390   
C PL.57268        PL.57266        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.47Y 124.5   0.49    0.50  165.03  94   3598    915   97  13.09   0.4   0.132  0.117      0      0    0  383 C 
  PL.57263        PL.57268        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.51    5.44   2    110     52   90   0.00   0.0   0.137  0.006      0      0    0    3   
  PL.50063        PL.57263         B   #4 ACSR      7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.51    0.40   0      3      1   95   0.00   0.0   0.184  0.047      3      1    1    1   
  PL.52627        PL.57263        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.51    5.31   2    107     52   90   0.00   0.0   0.178  0.040      0      0    0    2   
  PL.52626        PL.52627        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.51    1.78   1     36     17   90   0.00   0.0   0.235  0.057     36     17    1    1   
  PL.60781        PL.52627        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.47Y 124.5   0.01    0.51    3.53   2     71     34   90   0.00   0.0   0.251  0.073      0      0    0    1   
  PL.60779        PL.60781        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.51    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.286  0.035      0      0    0    0   
  PL.60780        PL.60781        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.52    3.53   2     71     34   90   0.00   0.0   0.274  0.023      0      0    0    1   
  PL.50058        PL.60780        ABC  1/0 AL URD   7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.52    3.53   2     71     34   90   0.00   0.0   0.308  0.034     71     35    1    1   
  PL.57264        PL.57268        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.46Y 124.3   0.18    0.69  159.69  31   3475    856   97   3.39   0.1   0.290  0.158      0      0    0  380   
  PL.52633        PL.57264         B   #4 ACSR      7.46Y 124.3   0.00    0.69    0.27   0      2      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.313  0.023      2      0    1    1   
  PL.52630        PL.57264        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.46Y 124.3   0.06    0.75  159.60  31   3469    847   97   1.16   0.0   0.344  0.054      0      0    0  379   
  PL.52632        PL.52630        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.46Y 124.3   0.00    0.75    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.376  0.032      0      0    0    0   
  PL.52631        PL.52630        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.45Y 124.2   0.05    0.80  159.60  31   3468    844   97   1.02   0.0   0.392  0.048      0      0    0  379   
  PL.50052        PL.52631        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.45Y 124.2   0.03    0.83  159.60  31   3467    842   97   0.51   0.0   0.416  0.024      0      0    0  379   
  PL.50053        PL.50052        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.45Y 124.2   0.01    0.83  108.35  21   2354    568   97   0.06   0.0   0.422  0.006      2      1    1  252   
  PL.49539        PL.50053        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.44Y 124.1   0.09    0.93  108.25  21   2352    567   97   1.20   0.1   0.544  0.122     15      3    2  251   
  PL.49541        PL.49539        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.44Y 124.0   0.05    0.97  107.23  21   2329    559   97   0.61   0.0   0.607  0.063      6      1    1  248   
  PL.49542        PL.49541        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.44Y 123.9   0.08    1.05  106.74  21   2318    554   97   0.97   0.0   0.708  0.101      0      0    0  246   
  PL.50002        PL.49542        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.44Y 123.9   0.03    1.08   92.95  18   2017    482   97   0.34   0.0   0.755  0.048     26      6    1  219   
  PL.50003        PL.50002          C  6 A (CWC)    7.44Y 123.9   0.00    1.08    0.01   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.756  0.001      0      0    0    1   
  PD.7693         PL.50003          C  40QA         7.44Y 123.9   0.00    1.08    0.01   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.756  0.001      0      0    0    1   
  PL.50005        PD.7693           C  6 A (CWC)    7.44Y 123.9   0.00    1.08    0.01   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.878  0.122      0      0    1    1   
  PL.50006        PL.50005          C  6 A (CWC)    7.44Y 123.9   0.00    1.08    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.911  0.033      0      0    0    0   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PL.50007        PL.50006          C  6 A (CWC)    7.44Y 123.9   0.00    1.08    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.964  0.053      0      0    0    0   
  PL.50004        PL.50002        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.9   0.04    1.12   91.74  18   1990    475   97   0.44   0.0   0.817  0.062      0      0    0  217   
  PL.50103        PL.50004        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.8   0.05    1.17   90.83  18   1970    469   97   0.52   0.0   0.891  0.074      0      0    0  215   
  PL.52508        PL.50103        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.8   0.00    1.17   89.24  17   1936    458   97   0.01   0.0   0.893  0.002      0      0    0  212   
  PL.52509        PL.52508        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.8   0.04    1.21   89.24  17   1936    458   97   0.46   0.0   0.962  0.069      5      1    1  212   
  PL.49311        PL.52509        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.8   0.02    1.24   89.03  17   1931    456   97   0.22   0.0   0.996  0.033     76     18    4  211   
  PL.49312        PL.49311        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.42Y 123.7   0.04    1.28   85.54  16   1855    438   97   0.42   0.0   1.064  0.068     19      4    1  207   
  PL.49313        PL.49312        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.42Y 123.7   0.04    1.31   84.68  16   1836    432   97   0.39   0.0   1.128  0.064      0      0    1  206   
  PL.49314        PL.49313        A    6 A (CWC)    7.42Y 123.7   0.00    1.32   18.90  14    137     32   97   0.00   0.0   1.131  0.003      0      0    0   17   
  PD.7642         PL.49314        A    60QA         7.42Y 123.7   0.00    1.32   18.90  32    137     32   97   0.00   0.0   1.131  0.003      0      0    0   17   
  PL.60311        PD.7642         A    6 A (CWC)    7.42Y 123.6   0.08    1.40   18.90  14    137     32   97   0.08   0.1   1.228  0.097      4      1    1   17   
  PL.60798        PL.60311        A    #2 ACSR      7.42Y 123.6   0.00    1.40    3.59   2     26      6   97   0.00   0.0   1.298  0.070     26      6    2    2   
  PL.60313        PL.60311        A    #1/0 ACSR    7.42Y 123.6   0.00    1.40    0.02   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.232  0.003      0      0    0    1   
  PD.9094         PL.60313        A    15T          7.42Y 123.6   0.00    1.40    0.02   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.232  0.003      0      0    0    1   
  PL.60314        PD.9094         A    #1/0 ACSR    7.42Y 123.6   0.00    1.40    0.02   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.288  0.056      0      0    1    1   
  PL.60312        PL.60311        A    6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.6   0.04    1.44   14.78  11    107     25   97   0.03   0.0   1.303  0.075     22      5    3   13   
  PL.50011        PL.60312        A    6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.01    1.46   11.73   8     85     20   97   0.01   0.0   1.335  0.032     33      8    4   10   
  PL.50012        PL.50011        A    6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.03    1.49    7.15   5     52     12   97   0.01   0.0   1.437  0.102      8      2    1    6   
  PL.50019        PL.50012        A    6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.01    1.49    4.33   3     31      7   98   0.00   0.0   1.465  0.029      0      0    0    3   
  PL.50022        PL.50019        A    6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.50    4.33   3     31      7   98   0.00   0.0   1.493  0.028     10      2    1    3   
  PL.50023        PL.50022        A    6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.50    3.00   2     22      5   98   0.00   0.0   1.528  0.035      0      0    0    2   
  PL.50127        PL.50023        A    #2 ACSR      7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.50    3.00   2     22      5   98   0.00   0.0   1.538  0.010     22      5    2    2   
  PL.50020        PL.50012        A    6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.49    1.76   1     13      3   97   0.00   0.0   1.451  0.014      0      0    0    2   
  PL.50021        PL.50020        A    6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.49    1.76   1     13      3   97   0.00   0.0   1.518  0.067     13      3    2    2   
  PL.60870        PL.49313        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.42Y 123.7   0.03    1.35   78.37  15   1698    400   97   0.32   0.0   1.190  0.062     14      3    1  188   
  PL.60871        PL.60870        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.42Y 123.6   0.04    1.39   77.71  15   1684    396   97   0.36   0.0   1.261  0.071     23      5    3  187   
  PL.50024        PL.60871        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.42Y 123.6   0.02    1.41   76.66  15   1661    390   97   0.22   0.0   1.306  0.045      0      0    0  184   
  PL.50229        PL.50024        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.6   0.02    1.44   52.03  10   1127    265   97   0.15   0.0   1.372  0.066      0      0    0  124   
  PL.50032        PL.50229        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.6   0.00    1.44   52.03  10   1127    264   97   0.01   0.0   1.378  0.005      0      0    0  124   
  PD.7720         PL.50032        ABC  70L          7.41Y 123.6   0.00    1.44   52.03  74   1127    264   97   0.00   0.0   1.378  0.005      0      0    0  124   
  PL.50033        PD.7720         ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.5   0.02    1.46   52.03  10   1127    264   97   0.12   0.0   1.431  0.053     11      2    1  124   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PL.50035        PL.50033          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.46    3.01   1     22      5   98   0.00   0.0   1.435  0.004      0      0    0    1   
  PD.7710         PL.50035          C  60QA         7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.46    3.01   5     22      5   98   0.00   0.0   1.435  0.004      0      0    0    1   
  PL.50036        PD.7710           C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.46    3.01   1     22      5   98   0.00   0.0   1.454  0.019      0      0    0    1   
  PL.63806        PL.50036          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.01    1.46    3.01   1     22      5   98   0.00   0.0   1.528  0.074      0      0    0    1   
  PL.63807        PL.63806          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.46    3.01   1     22      5   98   0.00   0.0   1.565  0.037     22      5    1    1   
  PL.50034        PL.50033        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.5   0.03    1.49   50.54  10   1094    257   97   0.20   0.0   1.524  0.094      0      0    0  122   
  PL.49984        PL.50034          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.49    2.13   1     15      4   97   0.00   0.0   1.527  0.002      0      0    0    2   
  PD.7643         PL.49984          C  60QA         7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.49    2.13   4     15      4   97   0.00   0.0   1.527  0.002      0      0    0    2   
  PL.49985        PD.7643           C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.49    2.13   1     15      4   97   0.00   0.0   1.582  0.055      4      1    1    2   
  PL.49986        PL.49985          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.49    1.59   1     11      3   96   0.00   0.0   1.607  0.025     11      3    1    1   
  PL.58495        PL.50034        A    #4 ACSR      7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.49    9.29   7     67     16   97   0.00   0.0   1.527  0.003      0      0    0    8   
  PD.8695         PL.58495        A    40T          7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.49    9.29   0     67     16   97   0.00   0.0   1.527  0.003      0      0    0    8   
  PL.58496        PD.8695         A    #4 ACSR      7.41Y 123.5   0.01    1.50    9.29   7     67     16   97   0.00   0.0   1.552  0.025      6      1    1    8   
  PL.58494        PL.58496        A    #4 ACSR      7.41Y 123.5   0.02    1.52    8.44   6     61     14   97   0.01   0.0   1.600  0.048     14      3    2    7   
  PL.49733        PL.58494        A    #4 ACSR      7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.52    6.50   5     47     11   97   0.00   0.0   1.618  0.018      9      2    2    5   
  PL.49732        PL.49733        A    #4 ACSR      7.41Y 123.5   0.02    1.54    5.26   4     38      9   97   0.00   0.0   1.686  0.068      0      0    0    3   
  PL.49471        PL.49732        A    #4 ACSR      7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.54    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.706  0.020      0      0    0    0   
  PL.50030        PL.49732        A    #4 ACSR      7.41Y 123.4   0.01    1.55    5.26   4     38      9   97   0.00   0.0   1.748  0.062     10      2    2    3   
  PL.50031        PL.50030        A    #4 ACSR      7.41Y 123.4   0.02    1.57    3.87   3     28      6   98   0.00   0.0   1.966  0.218     28      6    1    1   
  PL.50274        PL.50034        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.5   0.02    1.51   46.74   9   1012    237   97   0.11   0.0   1.583  0.059      0      0    0  112   
  PL.49987        PL.50274        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.5   0.02    1.53   33.09   6    716    168   97   0.09   0.0   1.677  0.094      0      0    0   74   
  PL.49638        PL.49987        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.4   0.02    1.55   33.09   6    716    168   97   0.07   0.0   1.755  0.078      0      0    0   74   
  PL.49639        PL.49638          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.4   0.00    1.55    2.69   1     20      4   98   0.00   0.0   1.759  0.003      0      0    0    1   
  PD.7628         PL.49639          C  60QA         7.41Y 123.4   0.00    1.55    2.69   4     20      4   98   0.00   0.0   1.759  0.003      0      0    0    1   
  PL.49472        PD.7628           C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.4   0.00    1.55    2.69   1     20      4   98   0.00   0.0   1.773  0.014      0      0    0    1   
  PL.63668        PL.49472          C  1/0 AL URD   7.41Y 123.4   0.00    1.55    2.69   2     20      4   98   0.00   0.0   1.841  0.069     20      5    1    1   
  PL.49473        PL.49638        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.4   0.02    1.57   32.19   6    696    164   97   0.07   0.0   1.840  0.084      0      0    0   73   
  PL.49474        PL.49473        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.40Y 123.4   0.07    1.64   32.19   6    696    163   97   0.25   0.0   2.136  0.297     15      4    1   73   
  PL.51585        PL.49474          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.40Y 123.4   0.00    1.64    1.34   1     10      2   98   0.00   0.0   2.142  0.006      0      0    0    1   
  PD.7619         PL.51585          C  60QA         7.40Y 123.4   0.00    1.64    1.34   2     10      2   98   0.00   0.0   2.142  0.006      0      0    0    1   
  PL.51706        PD.7619           C  #1/0 ACSR    7.40Y 123.4   0.01    1.64    1.34   1     10      2   98   0.00   0.0   2.572  0.430     10      2    1    1   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PL.50112        PL.49474        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.40Y 123.3   0.04    1.67   31.04   6    671    157   97   0.13   0.0   2.297  0.161      0      0    0   71   
  PL.50039        PL.50112        A    #4 ACSR      7.40Y 123.3   0.00    1.67   27.62  21    199     46   97   0.00   0.0   2.298  0.001      0      0    0   20   
  PD.7704         PL.50039        A    75QA         7.40Y 123.3   0.00    1.67   27.62  37    199     46   97   0.00   0.0   2.298  0.001      0      0    0   20   
  PL.63814        PD.7704         A    #4 ACSR      7.40Y 123.3   0.02    1.69   27.62  21    199     46   97   0.03   0.0   2.316  0.018      0      0    0   20   
  PL.63815        PL.63814        A    #4 ACSR      7.40Y 123.3   0.00    1.69   27.62  21    199     46   97   0.00   0.0   2.316  0.000     10      2    2   20   
  PL.63816        PL.63815        A    #4 ACSR      7.40Y 123.3   0.04    1.74   26.24  20    189     44   97   0.06   0.0   2.355  0.039     12      3    1   18   
  PL.50038        PL.63816        A    #4 ACSR      7.39Y 123.2   0.04    1.78   24.52  19    177     41   97   0.06   0.0   2.398  0.042     10      2    1   17   
  PL.50037        PL.50038        A    #4 ACSR      7.39Y 123.1   0.08    1.86   23.20  18    167     39   97   0.10   0.1   2.473  0.075      0      0    0   16   
  PL.50015        PL.50037        A    #2 ACSR      7.39Y 123.1   0.01    1.87    6.08   3     44     10   98   0.00   0.0   2.523  0.051     21      5    2    4   
  PL.49760        PL.50015        A    #1/0 ACSR    7.39Y 123.1   0.00    1.87    1.42   1     10      2   98   0.00   0.0   2.542  0.019     10      2    1    1   
  PL.50016        PL.50015        A    #2 ACSR      7.39Y 123.1   0.00    1.87    1.68   1     12      3   97   0.00   0.0   2.568  0.045     12      3    1    1   
  PL.50013        PL.50037        A    #4 ACSR      7.39Y 123.1   0.03    1.89   17.11  13    123     29   97   0.02   0.0   2.514  0.041     23      5    2   12   
  PL.50014        PL.50013        A    #4 ACSR      7.39Y 123.1   0.03    1.91   13.88  11    100     23   97   0.02   0.0   2.563  0.050     18      4    3   10   
  PL.49928        PL.50014        A    #4 ACSR      7.38Y 123.1   0.03    1.94   11.41   9     82     19   97   0.02   0.0   2.627  0.064     18      4    1    7   
  PL.49315        PL.49928        A    #4 ACSR      7.38Y 123.0   0.01    1.95    8.89   7     64     15   97   0.00   0.0   2.649  0.022      0      0    0    6   
  PL.49686        PL.49315        A    #4 ACSR      7.38Y 123.0   0.00    1.95    1.16   1      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   2.676  0.027      8      2    1    1   
  PL.50315        PL.49315        A    #4 ACSR      7.38Y 123.0   0.01    1.96    7.73   6     56     13   97   0.00   0.0   2.685  0.036     14      3    1    5   
  PL.50061        PL.50315        A    #4 ACSR      7.38Y 123.0   0.00    1.97    2.81   2     20      5   97   0.00   0.0   2.726  0.041     20      5    2    2   
  PL.50137        PL.50315        A    #4 ACSR      7.38Y 123.0   0.00    1.96    2.96   2     21      5   97   0.00   0.0   2.710  0.025     21      5    2    2   
  PL.50139        PL.50112        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.40Y 123.3   0.01    1.68   21.83   4    472    110   97   0.02   0.0   2.347  0.050      0      0    0   51   
